
August 2019 Shopping List

$39.99

$30.99

$16.99

$20.99

$32.99

$32.99

$25.99

$6.99

$22.99

$13.99

$13.99

$8.99

$6.99

$7.99

$7.99

$17.99

$11.99

$11.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$17.99

$9.00

Die-namics:

Interactive Up & Down

Hop, Flip, and a Jump

Carousel Horses

Carousel

Squirrel! - Birdie Brown

Spooktacular Friends - Stacey Yacula

Best Witches

Eerie Tree

Rainbow Bright

Tucked-in Turf - Vertical

Tucked-in Turf - Horizontal

Simply Celebrate

Simply Cheers

Call the Shots - Birdie Brown

Bedside Manner - Birdie Brown

Stamps:

Squirrel! - Birdie Brown

Call the Shots - Birdie Brown

Bedside Manner - Birdie Brown

Spooktacular Friends - Stacey Yacula

Best Witches

Abstract Doodle

Carousel Horses

Hop, Flip, and a Jump

Fabulous at Any Age

Supplies:

Spin & Slide Discs $2.99

Little Hello
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)

My �sh List


