August 2019 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Supplies:
☐ Interactive Up & Down	\$39.99	☐ Spin & Slide Discs \$2.99
\square Hop, Flip, and a Jump	\$30.99	
☐ Carousel Horses	\$16.99	My Wish List
☐ Carousel	\$20.99	
Squirrel! - Birdie Brown	\$32.99	_
Spooktacular Friends - Stacey Yacula	\$32.99	
☐ Best Witches	\$25.99	
☐ Eerie Tree	\$6.99	
Rainbow Bright	\$22.99	
☐ Tucked-in Turf - Vertical	\$13.99	
☐ Tucked-in Turf - Horizontal	\$13.99	
☐ Simply Celebrate	\$8.99	
☐ Simply Cheers	\$6.99	
Call the Shots - Birdie Brown	\$7.99	
☐ Bedside Manner - Birdie Brown	\$7.99	
Stamps:		
Squirrel! - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	
Call the Shots - Birdie Brown	\$11.99	
☐ Bedside Manner - Birdie Brown	\$11.99	
Spooktacular Friends - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99	П
☐ Best Witches	\$17.99	_
☐ Abstract Doodle	\$17.99	
☐ Carousel Horses	\$15.99	
☐ Hop, Flip, and a Jump	\$17.99	Free with \$60
☐ Fabulous at Any Age	\$9.00	☐ Little Hello
		★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)